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Rollo is a sturdy, stable mobile folding table that is simple to fold up and roll 

away. The underlying idea has been to create a functional, flexible folding table 

for public spaces without compromising on form or aesthetic appeal. Rollo is a 

table that one person can handle unaided – easy to move, easy to erect, easy 

to fold up, yet robust enough and stable enough to cope with all the strains 

and stresses that a folding table is subjected to during a long lifetime.

EXECUTION
A spring-loaded construction ensures that Rollo opens easily with a two-handed 

grip, providing the maximum space for chairs with arms while also ensuring 

that the table cannot fold up accidentally. The tabletop is carefully balanced 

so that it is always perfectly level when unfolded. When folded, tables can be 

placed close together and stacked side by side.

The tabletop is made of veneered MDF, finished in oak, ash, birch, standard stains 

on ash, or white glaze on oak or ash. The centre beam and ends are of solid 

wood in the same finish as the top. The straight edge of the table top will be  

the same finish as beam and ends. 

Table legs terminate in a metal foot with a finely textured powder lacquer finish 

in white (RAL 9016), black (RAL 9005) or grey (RAL9006/07). Each table is fitted 

with four black wheels that can be locked in place.

The table is supplied unassembled. The leg frames are to be fitted to the 

central beam. If required, the table can be easily dismantled into its component 

parts using only simple hand tools.

Det mobila fällbordet Rollo är rejält och stabilt, samtidigt som det är enkelt 
att fälla ihop och rulla i väg. Grundtanken var att skapa ett funktionellt och 
flexibelt fällbord för offentlig miljö, utan att behöva kompromissa i form och 
estetik. Ett bord som en person kan hantera ensam, som är enkelt att för- 
flytta och enkelt att fälla upp och ner. Samtidigt är det tillräckligt robust och 
stabilt för de tuffa påfrestningar som ett fällbord utsätts för under sin livstid.

UTFÖRANDE
Rollo fälls med ett fjädrande tvåhandsgrepp som gör att bordsskivan är  
enkel att fälla och ger maximalt utrymme för karmstolar men som också 
säkerställer att skivan inte slås ihop av misstag. Bordsskivan är även balan- 
serad så att skivan inte fälls upp av misstag. Bord med uppfälld skiva kan 
sättas ihop och staplas sidledes i varandra.

Bordskivan är i fanerad MDF av ek, ask, björk, standardbetser på ask, vit- 
pigmenterad ek eller ask, laminat (vit, svart ek, björk, ask) och svart desktop. 
Balk och gavel är i massivt trä, utförande lika bordsskivan. Utförande på 
bordsskivans raka kantlist följer balk och gavel.

Benavslut av metall med ytbehandling av pulverlackad finstruktur i vit  
(RAL 9016), svart (RAL 9005) alternativt grå (RAL9006/07). Borden är försedda 
med fyra svarta låsbara hjul.
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ACCESSORIES
Link fittings, modesty panel in white or black compact laminate and various 

electric outlets are available as optional extras. Tables equipped with electric 

outlets have cable ducts with a wooden finish, so cables can be kept in place 

under the tabletop when the table is folded for storage.

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE ENTER
Item number and execution.

CERTIFICATIONS/TESTS
EN 15372:2016 

Möbelfakta

Bordet levereras omonterat. Bengavlarna monteras på bordsbalken.  
Vid behov kan samtliga delar enkelt demonteras med enkla handverktyg.

TILLBEHÖR
Kopplingsbeslag, bordsfront i vit eller svart kompaktlaminat och olika 
eluttag. När bord är försedda med eluttag fälls och ställs undan förvaras 
kablarna i balken som är monterad under bordsskivan.

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING
Artikelnummer och utförande.

CERTIFIKATIONER/TESTER
EN 15372:2016 
Möbelfakta
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TRÄSLAG   WOOD LAMINAT   LAMINATEVITPIGMENT   WHITE GLAZED DESKTOPSTANDARDBETSER   STANDARD STAINS



ARTIKLAR   ITEMS
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RO3 120
H	 730, 900
Ø	 1200

A	 1345, 1515
B	 740
C	 675
X	 740

RO1 12050
H	 730, 900
L	 1200
W	 500

A	 995, 1070
B	 1120
C	 475
X	 540

RO1 12060
H	 730, 900
L	 1200
W	 600

A	 1045, 1215
B	 1120
C	 475
X	 540

RO1 12070
H	 730, 900
L	 1200
W	 700

A	 1095, 1265
B	 1120
C	 575
X	 640

RO1 14050
H	 730, 900
L	 1400
W	 500

A	 995, 1070
B	 1320
C	 475
X	 540

RO1 14060
H	 730, 900
L	 1400
W	 600

A	 1045, 1215
B	 1320
C	 475
X	 540

RO1 14070
H	 730, 900
L	 1400
W	 700

A	 1095, 1265
B	 1320
C	 575
X	 640

RO1 14080
H	 730, 900
L	 1400
W	 800

A	 1145, 1315
B	 1320
C	 575
X	 640

RO1 14090
H	 730, 900
L	 1400
W	 900

A	 1195, 1365
B	 1320
C	 675
X	 740

RO1 16080
H	 730, 900
L	 1600
W	 800

A	 1145, 1315
B	 1320
C	 575
X	 640

RO1 18050
H	 730, 900
L	 1800
W	  500

A	 995, 1070
B	 1720
C	 475
X	 540

RO1 18060
H	 730, 900
L	 1800
W	 600

A	 1045, 1215
B	 1720
C	 475
X	 540

RO1 18070
H	 730, 900
L	 1800
W	 700

A	 1095, 1265
B	 1720
C	 575
X	 640

RO1 18080
H	 730, 900
L	 1800
W	 800

A	 1145, 1315
B	 1720
C	 575
X	 640

RO1 18090
H	 730, 900
L	 1800
W	 900

A	 1195, 1365
B	 1720
C	 675
X	 740

RO1 200100
H	 730, 900
L	 2000
W	 1000

A	 1245, 1415
B	 1720
C	 675
X	 740

RO1 220100
H	 730, 900
L	 2200
W	 1000

A	 1245, 1415
B	 1720
C	 675
X	 740

RO3 130
H	 730, 900
Ø	 1300

A	 1395, 1565
B	 920
C	 675
X	 740

RO5 160*
H	 730, 900
L	 1600
W	 800

A	 1045, 1215
B	 1120
C	 475
X	 540

RO5 180*
H	 730, 900
L	 1800
W	 900

A	 1095, 1265
B	 1120
C	 575
X	 640

RO5 200*
H	 730, 900
L	 2000
W	 1000

A	 1095, 1265
B	 1320
C	 575
X	 640

* Inkl. 4 st kopplingbeslag 
* Incl. 4 pcs link fittings

A = Höjd uppfälld skiva.
A = Height when table top is raised.

B = Avstånd mellan ben långsida.
B = Distance between legs long side.

U = Avstånd från golv till underkant 
bordsskiva 710 resp. 880 mm.
U = Distance from floor to bottom  
edge of table top 710 mm resp. 880 mm.

140 

X C

A

B

30

U

Alla bord finns att få i höjd 730 eller 900 mm.
All tables are available in heights of 730 or 900 mm.

* Inkl. 4 st kopplingsbeslag
* Incl. 4 pcs link fittings

** Inkl. 6 st kopplingsbeslag
** Incl. 6 pcs link fittings

RO6 14056V**
H	 730, 900
L	 1400
W	 500/600

A	 1045, 1215
B	 1320
C	 475
X	 540

RO6 14056H**
H	 730, 900
L	 1400
W	 500/600

A	 1045, 1215
B	 1320
C	 475
X	 540

RO6E 10050*
H	 730, 900
L	 930/1000
W	 500

A	 995, 1070
B	 740
C	 475
X	 540

RO6 14067V**
H	 730, 900
L	 1400
W	 600/700

A	 1095, 1265
B	 1320
C	 475
X	 540

RO6 14067H**
H	 730, 900
L	 1400
W	 600/700

A	 1095, 1265
B	 1320
C	 475
X	 540

RO6E 12060*
H	 730, 900
L	 1115/1200
W	 600

A	 1045, 1215
B	 920
C	 475
X	 540

RO6 14078V**
H	 730, 900
L	 1400
W	 700/800

A	 1145, 1265
B	 1320
C	 575
X	 640

RO6 14078H**
H	 730, 900
L	 1400
W	 700/800

A	 1145, 1265
B	 1320
C	 575
X	 640

RO6E 14070*
H	 730, 900
L	 1300/1400
W	 700

A	 1095, 1265
B	 1120
C	 575
X	 640

TRAPETSFORMADE SKIVOR   TRAPEZINE SHAPED TAPLE TOP

REKTANGULÄRA SKIVOR   RECTANGULAR TABLE TOP

RUNDA/HALVRUNDA SKIVOR   ROUND/SEMI ROUND TABLE TOP

KOMBINATIONSEXEMPEL   COMBINATION EXAMPLE

KOMB 1
H	 730, 900
L	  2000
W	 1115/1400

RO6 14067H
RO6 14067V
RO6E 12060

KOMB 2
H	 730, 900
W	 1115/1400
L	 4000

2 x RO6E 12060
2 x RO6 14067H
2 x RO6 14067V

KOMB 3
H	 730, 900
W	 1000/1400
L	 5600

2 x RO6 14056H
2 x RO6 14056V
2 x RO6 14067H
2 x RO6 14067V



DETALJ   DETAIL

Rak massiv kantlist 2 mm
Straight solid edge 2 mm

Kantlist RAL 9006/07 
Grå  Gray

RAL 9005
Svart  Black

RAL 9016
Vit  White

ROK
Kopplingsbeslag. Alla bord kan kopplas på kort- och långsida.
Link fittings. All tables can be connected short side to shor side or longside to longside.

ROFRP
Bordspanel. Vit eller svart kompaktlaminat. 
Upphägningskrok svart.
Modesty panel. White or black compact laminate.
Hook in black.

ROFRP 120 	 L 1200  H 300
ROFRP 140	 L 1400  H 300
ROFRP 160	 L 1600  H 300
ROFRP 180	 L 1800  H 300
ROFRP 200	 L 2000  H 300
ROFRP 220	 L 2200  H 300

TILLBEHÖR   ACCESSORIES

FUNKTION   FUNCTION

Rollo fälls med ett fjädrande tvåhandsgrepp.
A spring loading construction ensures that Rollo opens easily with a two-handed grip.

Eluttag. Kablar förvaras i balken under bordet. 
Eluttag att välja bland, se sista sidan.
Electrical outlet. Cables equipped in the wooden 
beam. Electrical outlets to chose between, 
see last page.

Bord med uppfälld skiva kan sättas ihop och staplas sidledes i varandra.
When folded, tables can be placed close together and stacked side by side.

Bord  Table  RO6 14078V, RO6 14078H  |  RO6E 14070  Total dimension: W1600 L2100  |  Fåtölj  Easy chair  SANDER CONFERENCE
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Bord  Table  RO1 12070  |  Stol  Chair  SANDER MEETING  |  Skåp  Cabinet  CAVETTO
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Bord  Table  RO1 18080  H900  |  Pall  Stool  KAZ  |  Rumsavdelare  Room Divider  RAY
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Bord  Table  RO1 14080  |  Stol  Chair  SHELL  |  CAP PODIUM

Bord  Table  RO1 14080,  Bordspanel  Modesty panel  ROFRP  |  Stol  Chair  SHELL  |  CAP PODIUM
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Bord  Table   2 x RO1 14080, 1 x RO5 160  |  Stol  Chair  SHELL  |  Sidobord  Sidetable  TRAYO  |  Skål  Bowl  LOLLIPOP



ROLLO  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER  ROLLO  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

Bord  Table  2 x RO5 160 L1600/B800  totalt  total  Ø 1600,  två halvrunda bord ihopkopplade  two semicircular connected, RO3 140  Ø 1400  | 
Stol, Pall  Chair Stool  SHELL

Bord  Table  RO5 160  två halvrunda bord vid vägg  two semicircular against wall,  RO3 140  Ø 1400

Bord  Table  RO5 160  halvrund  semicircular,  RO3 140  Ø 1400  |  Stol  Chair  SHELL Ett bord som en person kan hantera ensam, som är enkelt att förflytta och enkelt att fälla upp och ner.
A table that one person can handle unaided – easy to move, easy to erect, easy to fold up.
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Bord  Table  RO1 16080  |  Stol  Chair  SHELL  |  Hylla  Shelf  LEVEL  |  Armatur  Lighting from  Örsjö



Bord  Table  RO1 12060  |  Fällstol  Folding Chair  COLO CHAIR  |  Rumsavdelare  Room divider  RAY  |  CAP PODIUM  |  Armatur  Lamp from  Örsjö

ROLLO  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER  ROLLO  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 



ROLLO  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER  ROLLO  |  KARL ANDERSSON & SÖNER 

Bord  Table  RO5 160, RO3 130  |  Fällstol  Folding chair  COLO CHAIR

Bord  Table  RO5 160, RO3 130  |  Fällstol  Folding chair  COLO CHAIR 



Bord  Table  RO1 12070  |  Fåtölj  Easy chair  SANDER CONFERENCE  |  Hylla  Shelf  ALVA  | Armatur  Lighting from  Örsjö
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PROVER SAMPLES ROLLO

TRÄSLAG   WOOD

Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

.10  Ek  Oak .20  Björk  Birch .30  Ask  Ash

DESKTOP

.90  Svart  Black
Forbo Nero col 4023
NCS S9000-N

VITPIGMENT   WHITE GLAZED

Vitpigment på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt.
White glazed on oak or ash if not otherwise specifed. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no 18.

.25  Vitpigmenterad ask
	 White glazed ash

.26  Vitpigmenterad ek 
	 White glazed oak

.60  Vit  White
NCS S0502-G50Y

.61  Svart   Black
Fenix NTM 0720
Nero Ingo  NCS S8500-N

.71  Ek  Oak
F5374 NAT

.72  Björk  Birch
F7555 MAT

.73  Ask  Ash
F8843 NAT

LAMINAT   LAMINATE

Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt.
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.

STANDARDBETSER   STANDARD STAINS

Bets på ask eller ek om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Specialbetser enligt insänt prov kan erbjudas.
Stain on ash or oak if not otherwise specified. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Special stains in accordance with samples sent to us are also available.

.11	Svart bets 
	 Black stain
	 NCS S9000-N

.12	Wenge bets 
	 Wenge stain

.13	Snövit bets 
	 Snow white stain

.14	Rödbrun bets 
	 Red-brown stain

.15	Grön bets 
	 Green stain
	 NCS S2010-G40Y

.23	Mörkgrön
	 Dark green stain
	 NCS S8010-G30Y

.16	Röd bets 
	 Red stain
	 NCS S4050-Y80R

.18	Brun bets 
	 Brown stain
	 NCS S8005-Y80R

.19	Grå bets 
	 Grey stain
	 NCS S2500-N

.20	Antracit bets 
	 Anthracite stain
	 NCS S7502-B

.21	Valnöt bets 
	 Walnut stain
	 Walnut stain

.17	Blå bets 
	 Blue stain
	 NCS S5010-R90B

FANÉR TILL BORDSSKIVOR   VENEER FOR TABLETOPS
Standardfanér är 0,6 mm. Fanérläggning planskuret, utvikt. Omslip/lack max 1gång.
Tjockfanér ca 1,5 mm mot tillägg. Fanérläggning planklagt, utseende likt massivt trä. Omslip/lack 2-3gånger.
Standard veneer is 0.6 mm. Veneering flat-cut veneer, book-matched/opened. Re-sanding/re-lacquering max. 1 time. 
Thick veneer approx. 1.5 mm at an additional cost. Veneering plank-laid, appearance similar to solid wood. Re-sanding/re-lacquering 2-3 times.
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KABELGENOMFÖRING CABLE SLOT  
ROLLO BORD TABLE

TKB7R
Ø 115 mm
Twist. Två eluttag. Lock borstat rostfritt stål. 
Två meter kabel. Placering ovanför träbalk.  
Gäller för SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.
Twist. Two electrical. Brushed stainless lid.   
Two meters cable. Placed above wooden beam.
For SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.

TKB11R
Ø 57 mm
Powerdot Mini. Ett eluttag svart. 1,5 m kabel.
Placering ovanför träbalk. 
Gäller för SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.
Powerdot Mini. One electrical black. 1,5 m cable. 
Placed above wooden beam.
For SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.

TKB19R
Ø 57 mm
Powerdot Mini. USB C laddare inkl. 2 portar, svart. 
1,25 m kabel. Placering ovanför träbalk.  
Gäller för SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.
Powerdot Midi. USB C charging 2 ports, black.  
1,25 m cable. Placed above wooden beam.  
For SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.

TKB20R
Ø 70 mm
Powerdot Midi. 1 eluttag, 1 USB C laddare, svart. 
1,25 m kabel. Placering ovanför träbalk.  
Gäller för SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.
Powerdot Midi. 1 electrical, 1 USB C charging, black. 
1,25 m cable. Placed above wooden beam.  
For SE, NO, FIN, DE, NL.

Eluttag. Kablar förvaras i balken under bordet. 
Electrical outlet. Cables equipped in the wooden beam. 
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Karl Andersson & Söner 
Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms

Studio B3 
Barnhusgatan 3, Stockholm 
+46 (0)8 21 42 31

Studio L6 
Lasarettsgatan 6, Göteborg
+46 (0)31 13 83 90

Studio Skøi / BOA / Skar Studio 
Drammensvei 130. Entrance A3. Etage 1, Oslo   
+47 901 31 384

Interior / Nordic Design Lab
66 rue d’Hauteville, 75010 Paris  
+33 (0)6 6682 8966 (by appointment) 

karl-andersson.se

HANDMADE IN HUSKVARNA.  
SINCE 1898.


